~Special Holiday Mesu~

Appetizers

Chicken Egg Roll
Shrimp Egg Roll
Vegetable Egg Roll
Crab Puff
Potstickers

Fried Rice

Vegetable Fried Rice
Egg Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Curry Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
BBQ Pork Fried Rice
House Fried Rice

Chicken

House Special Chicken
Lemon Chicken

Sesame Chicken
Orange Chicken

Sweet and Sour Chicken
Garlic Chicken

Almond or Cashew Chicken
*Yui-Shan Spicy Chicken
Mu Gu Gai Pan
*General Tso’s Chicken
Chicken Broccoli

*Thai Curry Chicken
*Kung Pao Chicken
Chicken and Vegetables

For parties of 6 or more, an 18% gratuity will be automatically added

$5.50
$8.99
$5.50
$9.50
$11.50

$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$14.99
$13.99
$15.99

$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

Soups

Hot and Sour Soup
Wor Wonton Soup
Wonton Soup

Egg Drop Soup

Beef/Pork

Mongolian Beef

Beef Broccoli

*Kung Pao Beef
Beef with Vegetables
*Yui-Shan Spicy Pork
*Mapo Tofu with Pork
Sweet and Sour Pork

Seafood

Happy Family

Honey Walnut Shrimp
*Thai Curry Shrimp
Garlic Shrimp

Shrimp with Vegetables
Golden Wok Shrimp
*Kung Pao Two

*Kung Pao Shrimp
*Yui-Shan Spicy Shrimp
Shrimp with Broccoli

$12.99
$13.99
$11.99
$10.99

$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$15.99
$15.99
$15.99

$19.99
$20.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99
$18.99



~Special Holiday Mesu~

Noodles

House Chow Mein

Pork Chow Mein
Vegetable Chow Mein
Beef Chow Mein

Chicken Chow Mein
Shrimp Chow Mein
*Singapore Rice Noodles

$17.99
$16.99
$15.99
$17.99
$16.99
$17.99
$18.99

Vegetables

Asian Vegetable Delight $13.99
*Szechuan String Bean $13.99
*Spicy Tofu with Vegetables $13.99

For parties of 6 or more, an 18% gratuity will be automatically added



