~Special Holiday Menu~

Appetizers	Soups			
Chicken Egg Roll Shrimp Egg Roll Vegetable Egg Roll Crab Puff Potstickers	\$5.50 \$8.99 \$5.50 \$9.50 \$11.50	Hot and Sour Soup Wor Wonton Soup Wonton Soup Egg Drop Soup	\$12.99 \$13.99 \$11.99 \$10.99	
Fried Rice		Beef/Pork		
Vegetable Fried Rice Egg Fried Rice Chicken Fried Rice Shrimp Fried Rice Curry Fried Rice Beef Fried Rice BBQ Pork Fried Rice House Fried Rice	\$12.99 \$12.99 \$13.99 \$14.99 \$13.99 \$14.99 \$13.99 \$15.99	Mongolian Beef Beef Broccoli *Kung Pao Beef Beef with Vegetables *Yui-Shan Spicy Pork *Mapo Tofu with Pork Sweet and Sour Pork	\$18.99 \$18.99 \$18.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99	
Chicken	Chicken		Seafood	
House Special Chicken Lemon Chicken Sesame Chicken Orange Chicken Sweet and Sour Chicken Garlic Chicken Almond or Cashew Chicken *Yui-Shan Spicy Chicken Mu Gu Gai Pan *General Tso's Chicken Chicken Broccoli *Thai Curry Chicken *Kung Pao Chicken	\$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99 \$15.99	Happy Family Honey Walnut Shrimp *Thai Curry Shrimp Garlic Shrimp Shrimp with Vegetables Golden Wok Shrimp *Kung Pao Two *Kung Pao Shrimp *Yui-Shan Spicy Shrimp Shrimp with Broccoli	\$19.99 \$20.99 \$18.99 \$18.99 \$18.99 \$18.99 \$18.99 \$18.99 \$18.99	

\$15.99

Chicken and Vegetables

~Special Holiday Menu~

Noodles Vegetables

House Chow Mein	\$17.99	Asian Vegetable Delight	\$13.99
Pork Chow Mein	\$16.99	*Szechuan String Bean	\$13.99
Vegetable Chow Mein	\$15.99	*Spicy Tofu with Vegetables	\$13.99
Beef Chow Mein	\$17.99		
Chicken Chow Mein	\$16.99		
Shrimp Chow Mein	\$17.99		
*Singapore Rice Noodles	\$18.99		